
Saturday, May 17, 8:00 - 11:00

Spring Migration Walk
Search far and wide for as many spring migrants as possible. 
Learn about their natural history and discover the diversity 
of bird life here at the Morgan Arboretum.

Saturday, May 10, 9:00 - 13:00

Walk for Wildlife
All are welcome on this guided walk around the Centre 
Road. Several environmental groups will be on site to ex-
plain their interests and activities.

Please reserve: 514-398-7811                                                            
Visit www.morganarboretum.org 

for complete up-to-date info

Sunday, April 27, 13:00 - 14:30 

Spring Flower Walk
A seasonal visit to the spring forest to learn fascinating facts 
about flowering plants and how these beautiful creations 
have evolved over time.

Saturday, April 26, 9:00 - 12:00

Birding Basics
Have you always wanted to know more about birds and be 
able to identify them but don’t know where to start? Let us 
introduce you to this best of all pastimes and inform you 
about what it takes to be a better birder.

Nature 
Outings

International Astronomy Day	 Saturday, May 10
 

Public Star Parties	 Saturday, June 28

	 Saturday, July 5

	 Saturday, August 2 
 

Perseid Meteor Shower	 Wednesday, August 13	

	 Rain date: Thursday, August 14

The Royal Astronomical Society 
Lecture and Stargazing Events
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Visit www.rascmontreal.org for complete up-to-date info

The Friends of the Morgan Arboretum (FMA) 
Committee invites interested volunteers to help 
them with spring clean-up and light maintenance 
jobs. This is a good opportunity to meet and share 
ideas with the Committee and fellow members. 

Lunch will be served. 

Please pre-register by April 25
at 514-398-7811

Spring
Spruce Up Day

Saturday, May 3, from 9:00 to 13:00

Sunday, August 17, 10:00 - 12:00

Webs of  Deceit: Our Spiders
Spiders are among the most misunderstood creatures on 
earth. Come learn about some of the common types, their 
incredible parental instincts and their importance in the web 
of life.

http://www.morganarboretum.org
http://rascmontreal.org/zenith/

